
Winners List - Motor Car [ACU]

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car ACU 001 135,000 160,000 ACU-35201****1717-

001 zulfiqar ALi

2 Motor 
Car ACU 004 10,500 11,000 ACU-35202****4185-

004 ABDUR REHMAN

3 Motor 
Car ACU 005 18,700 21,000 ACU-33100****1773-

005 Sarfraz AHmad

4 Motor 
Car ACU 008 8,500 27,000 ACU-35202****1001-

008 Abdul Mutaqadir Sheikh

5 Motor 
Car ACU 011 12,700 15,700 ACU-35202****5797-

011 sabtain haider

6 Motor 
Car ACU 012 2,000 5,500 ACU-35202****4185-

012 BILAL SAEED

7 Motor 
Car ACU 013 2,000 2,000 ACU-31202****0925-

013 Hafiz Muhammad Arshad

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



8 Motor 
Car ACU 016 2,000 4,000 ACU-35202****1585-

016 Shirally Arzish

9 Motor 
Car ACU 017 2,000 4,000 ACU-35401****5643-

017 M Younas

10 Motor 
Car ACU 021 2,000 16,000 ACU-35202****2793-

021 SHEIKH MUHAMMAD NAEEM

11 Motor 
Car ACU 022 5,000 17,000 ACU-35202****4738-

022 BALHTAWAR AHMAD

12 Motor 
Car ACU 023 2,000 25,000 ACU-17301****8559-

023 Tariq Hussain

13 Motor 
Car ACU 026 2,000 2,000 ACU-31202****6736-

026 Uzma Waheed

14 Motor 
Car ACU 027 2,000 5,700 ACU-34101****1217-

027 Aisha Naeem

15 Motor 
Car ACU 030 2,000 5,000 ACU-35202****4547-

030 Hbl

16 Motor 
Car ACU 032 2,000 2,500 ACU-33102****4955-

032 SHAHZAD ALI

17 Motor 
Car ACU 033 5,000 5,000 ACU-35202****5797-

033 sabtain haider

18 Motor 
Car ACU 034 2,000 3,300 ACU-35202****4553-

034 Shahzad Ahmad

Motor ACU-35201****6663-19 ACU 041 2,000 2,000 ASKARI BANK LTD ISLAMIC BANKING



Car 041

20 Motor 
Car ACU 044 5,200 5,200 ACU-35202****0531-

044 CH ZAFAR IQBAL

21 Motor 
Car ACU 054 2,000 2,500 ACU-35201****0015-

054 ABDUL RASHEED

22 Motor 
Car ACU 056 2,000 2,000 ACU-35404****1311-

056 MUHAMMAD ABBAS

23 Motor 
Car ACU 069 2,000 5,200 ACU-36302****4915-

069 Faisal Hospital

24 Motor 
Car ACU 070 2,000 2,000 ACU-33202****0518-

070 Mughees Ahmad

25 Motor 
Car ACU 072 2,000 6,000 ACU-35202****2675-

072 ASGHAR

26 Motor 
Car ACU 075 2,000 7,500 ACU-35202****1745-

075 Shahroz Ahmed Sirhindi

27 Motor 
Car ACU 076 2,000 16,000 ACU-35202****0797-

076 TALAT SARFRAZ

28 Motor 
Car ACU 077 5,000 5,000 ACU-35202****5797-

077 sabtain haider

29 Motor 
Car ACU 080 2,000 2,000 ACU-35202****4105-

080 Hunais Faisal

30 Motor 
Car ACU 081 2,000 2,000 ACU-36302****1213-

081 SOHAIL AZAM KHAN



31 Motor 
Car ACU 085 2,000 2,500 ACU-35202****6943-

085 MOZZAM ALI GHURKI

32 Motor 
Car ACU 087 2,000 2,000 ACU-35202****9025-

087 mehtab hussain

33 Motor 
Car ACU 092 2,000 50,000 ACU-35201****0015-

092 HARIS ALI

34 Motor 
Car ACU 095 2,000 2,500 ACU-35202****7753-

095 Sh M Naeem

35 Motor 
Car ACU 099 13,400 13,900 ACU-35202****4275-

099 ABDUL ISLAM

36 Motor 
Car ACU 100 5,000 25,500 ACU-35202****1745-

100 Naveed Javed

37 Motor 
Car ACU 101 2,000 15,500 ACU-35202****9541-

101 Khalid Mehmood

38 Motor 
Car ACU 102 2,000 2,000 ACU-36302****2003-

102 muhammad ijaz ahmed

39 Motor 
Car ACU 103 2,000 5,000 ACU-36102****4051-

103 asad

40 Motor 
Car ACU 107 2,000 2,000 ACU-35202****4105-

107 Nadeem Ahmed

41 Motor 
Car ACU 110 2,000 11,500 ACU-35201****1779-

110 Ali Raza

Motor ACU-31203****8403-42 ACU 117 2,000 2,000 TOYOTA FAISALABAD MOTORS



Car 117

43 Motor 
Car ACU 118 2,000 2,000 ACU-36101****0261-

118
KM PHARMA CEUTICAL A/C ALBARAKA BANK 

PAKISTAN LTD

44 Motor 
Car ACU 120 2,000 2,000 ACU-34101****4375-

120 muhammad irfan

45 Motor 
Car ACU 121 2,000 5,500 ACU-36601****6055-

121 TALAT MAHMOOD

46 Motor 
Car ACU 122 2,000 2,500 ACU-35201****5641-

122 Anum Safeer

47 Motor 
Car ACU 123 2,000 7,500 ACU-35201****2037-

123 Kamran Mubarak

48 Motor 
Car ACU 124 2,000 12,000 ACU-35201****0015-

124 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ ANWAR

49 Motor 
Car ACU 126 2,000 4,000 ACU-36601****8919-

126 ZAHID SHAHZAD

50 Motor 
Car ACU 129 2,000 3,000 ACU-35202****4185-

129 MIAN NASIR ALI

51 Motor 
Car ACU 133 2,000 6,700 ACU-35202****4553-

133 Habib Bank Ltd

52 Motor 
Car ACU 135 2,000 5,000 ACU-33102****0769-

135 BADAR ILYAS

53 Motor 
Car ACU 137 2,000 2,000 ACU-35202****0977-

137 KHIZA ASAD



54 Motor 
Car ACU 141 2,000 2,000 ACU-34101****1577-

141 MUHAMMAD IMRAN

55 Motor 
Car ACU 142 2,000 3,000 ACU-36601****7977-

142 MUHAMMAD HAMZA

56 Motor 
Car ACU 145 2,000 13,000 ACU-35303****8963-

145 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

57 Motor 
Car ACU 170 2,000 2,000 ACU-36601****7977-

170 MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

58 Motor 
Car ACU 177 2,000 2,000 ACU-38405****1649-

177 Mohammad Rashid Zulfiqar

59 Motor 
Car ACU 178 2,000 5,000 ACU-35202****5797-

178 BAHL

60 Motor 
Car ACU 182 2,000 4,000 ACU-34603****2383-

182 AAMIR RAZA

61 Motor 
Car ACU 186 2,000 2,500 ACU-35202****7229-

186 m. ilyas

62 Motor 
Car ACU 199 2,000 2,000 ACU-33100****7537-

199 THE BANK OF PUNJAB

63 Motor 
Car ACU 201 2,000 3,000 ACU-36601****7977-

201
NAMATULLAH AND AMJAD JAVED AND 

COMPANY

64 Motor 
Car ACU 202 2,000 3,000 ACU-35202****0531-

202 AYESHA MASOOD

Motor ACU-35200****5189-65 ACU 212 2,000 11,500 MALIK BASHIR AHMED



Car 212

66 Motor 
Car ACU 216 2,000 2,000 ACU-35202****4143-

216 MUHAMMAD HAROON

67 Motor 
Car ACU 218 2,000 2,000 ACU-36101****0261-

218
KM PHARMACEUTICAL A/C ALBARAKA Bank 

PAKISTAN ltd

68 Motor 
Car ACU 223 2,000 20,000 ACU-35202****2675-

223 HAYAT

69 Motor 
Car ACU 230 2,000 2,000 ACU-33100****7961-

230 ALI AHMAD

70 Motor 
Car ACU 234 2,000 5,000 ACU-35202****1585-

234 Sohail Akram Butt

71 Motor 
Car ACU 241 2,000 2,000 ACU-36603****6697-

241 SHBIRE AHMAD

72 Motor 
Car ACU 251 2,000 2,000 ACU-35201****8245-

251 Naveed Anwar

73 Motor 
Car ACU 252 2,000 3,000 ACU-35202****9443-

252 AKBAR ALI

74 Motor 
Car ACU 253 2,000 3,200 ACU-35202****4553-

253 Bank Alfalah Islamic

75 Motor 
Car ACU 270 2,000 2,500 ACU-36602****4517-

270 Muhammad Saleem

76 Motor 
Car ACU 280 2,000 3,500 ACU-35202****1743-

280 Stylish Shoes Pvt Ltd



77 Motor 
Car ACU 288 2,000 2,000 ACU-36502****9409-

288 muhammad Junaid iftikhar

78 Motor 
Car ACU 290 2,000 4,000 ACU-35202****5797-

290 rizwan hameed

79 Motor 
Car ACU 300 9,400 9,400 ACU-38405****1649-

300 Mohammad Rashid Zulfiqar

80 Motor 
Car ACU 305 2,000 2,000 ACU-35201****6663-

305 ASKARI BANK LTD ISLAMIC BANKING

81 Motor 
Car ACU 306 2,000 2,000 ACU-33302****5535-

306 AIJAZ AHMAD WARRAICH

82 Motor 
Car ACU 307 2,000 2,500 ACU-33102****4821-

307 FOZIA SATTAR

83 Motor 
Car ACU 312 2,000 2,500 ACU-35202****4288-

312 HABIB BANK LTD

84 Motor 
Car ACU 313 2,000 12,500 ACU-35202****3469-

313 THE BANK OF PUNJAB

85 Motor 
Car ACU 316 2,000 2,000 ACU-35201****2529-

316 MARYEM YAHYA

86 Motor 
Car ACU 318 2,000 2,000 ACU-36101****0261-

318
KM PHARMACEUTICAL A/C ALBARAKA BANK 

PAKISTAN LTD

87 Motor 
Car ACU 319 2,000 5,000 ACU-35202****4301-

319 BAHL

Motor ACU-35202****4553-88 ACU 321 2,000 2,000 Hina Shahzad



Car 321

89 Motor 
Car ACU 325 2,000 2,000 ACU-42201****1067-

325 Rao Fahad

90 Motor 
Car ACU 326 2,000 2,000 ACU-34201****1889-

326 Waseem Mansoor Sheikh

91 Motor 
Car ACU 327 2,000 2,000 ACU-36601****8931-

327 Abdul Ghaffar

92 Motor 
Car ACU 331 2,000 2,000 ACU-35202****7593-

331 co adil

93 Motor 
Car ACU 332 2,000 2,000 ACU-35202****4553-

332 Ali Nawaz

94 Motor 
Car ACU 336 2,000 4,000 ACU-35200****8615-

336 USMAN ALI

95 Motor 
Car ACU 338 2,000 3,500 ACU-33102****8527-

338 Muzammal ul haq

96 Motor 
Car ACU 347 2,000 4,000 ACU-35202****4553-

347 Babar Saleem

97 Motor 
Car ACU 360 2,000 4,000 ACU-81202****0811-

360 Basharat Ali

98 Motor 
Car ACU 378 2,000 2,000 ACU-35202****8545-

378 faheem

99 Motor 
Car ACU 381 2,000 3,000 ACU-35202****0505-

381 MBL



100 Motor 
Car ACU 391 2,000 2,000 ACU-38405****1649-

391 Mohammad Rashid Zulfiqar

101 Motor 
Car ACU 400 5,900 30,500 ACU-35202****5797-

400 MUHAMMAD ISRAR TAREEN

102 Motor 
Car ACU 403 2,000 2,000 ACU-35202****1791-

403 Adnan Ahmed butt

103 Motor 
Car ACU 410 2,000 2,000 ACU-35202****0689-

410 meezan bank

104 Motor 
Car ACU 411 2,000 2,500 ACU-35200****7635-

411 Muhammad Sajjad

105 Motor 
Car ACU 415 2,000 2,000 ACU-33100****7537-

415 ASIF HABIB

106 Motor 
Car ACU 427 2,000 2,000 ACU-36302****3811-

427 Ghulam Yasin

107 Motor 
Car ACU 440 2,000 4,500 ACU-35202****0505-

440 BAHL

108 Motor 
Car ACU 442 2,000 3,000 ACU-35202****9443-

442 ANJUM RIAZ

109 Motor 
Car ACU 448 2,000 2,000 ACU-38405****1649-

448 Mohammad Rashid Zulfiqar

110 Motor 
Car ACU 452 2,000 3,000 ACU-38405****1649-

452 Mohammad Rashid Zulfiqar

Motor ACU-36601****7977-111 ACU 455 2,000 2,000 MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL



Car 455

112 Motor 
Car ACU 456 2,000 2,500 ACU-35202****7229-

456 pacific international

113 Motor 
Car ACU 458 2,000 5,000 ACU-35202****4301-

458 BAHL

114 Motor 
Car ACU 465 2,000 2,000 ACU-36302****1483-

465 canteen stores department

115 Motor 
Car ACU 482 2,000 2,000 ACU-35202****7593-

482 HBL

116 Motor 
Car ACU 488 2,000 2,000 ACU-35200****0959-

488 zubia Malik

117 Motor 
Car ACU 491 2,000 2,000 ACU-35201****2979-

491 Ali Sher

118 Motor 
Car ACU 494 2,000 2,000 ACU-38405****1649-

494 Mohammad Rashid Zulfiqar

119 Motor 
Car ACU 506 2,000 2,000 ACU-35101****6845-

506 kali

120 Motor 
Car ACU 512 2,000 5,000 ACU-35202****0505-

512 BAF

121 Motor 
Car ACU 523 2,000 2,000 ACU-35301****0083-

523 aslam

122 Motor 
Car ACU 541 2,000 3,000 ACU-36601****7977-

541 SHABBIR HUSSAIN



123 Motor 
Car ACU 550 2,000 2,500 ACU-36602****3049-

550 Muhammad Farrukh Saeed

124 Motor 
Car ACU 551 2,000 2,000 ACU-36502****1467-

551 mehar afroz

125 Motor 
Car ACU 555 55,500 60,500 ACU-35202****0505-

555 BAF

126 Motor 
Car ACU 565 2,000 2,000 ACU-35201****4005-

565 Arshad Mahmood

127 Motor 
Car ACU 571 2,000 2,000 ACU-35201****3637-

571 Bank Alfalah Ltf

128 Motor 
Car ACU 572 2,000 2,500 ACU-35202****3351-

572 EJAZ AHMED MALIK

129 Motor 
Car ACU 575 2,000 2,000 ACU-35202****3657-

575 Riffat Attique

130 Motor 
Car ACU 598 2,000 2,000 ACU-31303****3695-

598 SUZUKI HABIB MOTORS

131 Motor 
Car ACU 600 5,000 5,000 ACU-35201****7095-

600 Faisal

132 Motor 
Car ACU 611 2,000 2,000 ACU-34602****9389-

611 zee

133 Motor 
Car ACU 627 2,000 2,000 ACU-35401****5643-

627 Toyota Walton Motors

Motor ACU-35202****9025-134 ACU 649 2,000 2,000 mehtab hussain



Car 649

135 Motor 
Car ACU 656 2,000 2,000 ACU-35201****2979-

656 Ali Hassan

136 Motor 
Car ACU 666 16,000 25,500 ACU-35401****5643-

666 Syed Nadeem Ashraf

137 Motor 
Car ACU 686 2,000 2,000 ACU-38403****4785-

686 Faisal Toheed

138 Motor 
Car ACU 707 2,000 10,000 ACU-36502****5875-

707 ZEESHAN SHAHZAD

139 Motor 
Car ACU 711 2,000 6,000 ACU-35202****0505-

711 MBL

140 Motor 
Car ACU 724 2,000 2,000 ACU-36302****0091-

724 Muhammad Usama

141 Motor 
Car ACU 727 2,000 3,200 ACU-35202****4553-

727 Ahmad Khan

142 Motor 
Car ACU 729 2,000 2,000 ACU-35401****3613-

729 Ali kamran dogar

143 Motor 
Car ACU 731 2,000 2,000 ACU-35401****5643-

731 M Imtiaz

144 Motor 
Car ACU 732 2,000 2,000 ACU-36202****1761-

732 WAHEED ASHRAF GHANI

145 Motor 
Car ACU 747 2,000 2,000 ACU-33100****5141-

747 ARIFA AKRAM



146 Motor 
Car ACU 755 2,000 2,500 ACU-37302****3893-

755 MUHAMMAD WASEEM SAJJAD

147 Motor 
Car ACU 761 2,000 5,000 ACU-35202****5797-

761 BAF

148 Motor 
Car ACU 777 65,600 150,000 ACU-35201****0015-

777 LATIF KHALID HASHMI

149 Motor 
Car ACU 778 2,000 3,500 ACU-35202****1745-

778 Ahsan Ali Nadeem

150 Motor 
Car ACU 789 2,000 5,000 ACU-35202****3155-

789 Muhammad Hussain Nasir

151 Motor 
Car ACU 796 2,000 2,000 ACU-35202****4055-

796 Muhammad Shahid Aslam

152 Motor 
Car ACU 813 2,000 2,000 ACU-36302****3811-

813 Farooq Ahmed

153 Motor 
Car ACU 815 2,000 4,500 ACU-35202****0505-

815 BAHL

154 Motor 
Car ACU 818 2,000 2,000 ACU-34602****9389-

818 zee

155 Motor 
Car ACU 878 2,000 2,000 ACU-35202****1135-

878 SHEEBA GHIAS

156 Motor 
Car ACU 909 2,000 2,000 ACU-13101****1463-

909 Farooq sultan

Motor ACU-36302****1483-157 ACU 914 2,000 2,000 NADIA AKRAM



Car 914

158 Motor 
Car ACU 922 2,000 3,500 ACU-35202****5797-

922 FOWAD AZMAT

159 Motor 
Car ACU 947 2,000 7,000 ACU-35202****2793-

947 MUJEEB ALNISA

160 Motor 
Car ACU 990 2,000 4,000 ACU-35201****3637-

990 Askari Bank Ltd

161 Motor 
Car ACU 999 69,200 70,200 ACU-35202****6669-

999 faysal bank ltd
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